Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 28 February 2015

Sprint
Swim #15, Heat #65319: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points
714 Kellen PARKER 5 FR 49.44 12 37.44 1 4
723 David PARKER 4 FR 51.36 12 39.36 2 3
619 Duncan LYON 3 FR 51.93 11  40.93 3 2
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 6 FR 52.09 16 36.09 4 1
976 David BRADY 7 FR 52.71 20 32.71 5 1
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR 53.63 22 31.63 6 1
1119 Toby RYAN 1 FR 56.07 0 56.07 7 1
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 2 FR 56.90 5 51.90 8 1
Sprint
Swim #16, Heat #65321: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points
1161 Caragh PRICE 1 FR 66.66 0 66.66 1 4
706 Molly EASON 5 FR 69.62 36 33.62 2 3
708 Bronte MARSHALL 3 FR 70.41 33 3741 3 2
1056 Fiona ODELL 2 FR 70.74 26 4474 4 1
986 Cate BRADY 4 FR 72.65 35 37.65 5 1
Sprint
Swim #17, Heat #65323: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points
1106 Samantha BARKER 3 FR 78.22 10 68.22 1 4
1134  Taylor WATSON 1 FR 78.68 0 78.68 2 3
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 7 FR 80.97 26 5497 3 2
1132 Sienna BROWN 5 FR 82.48 22 60.48 4 1
1143 Eve DOOLAN 4 FR 83.70 21  62.70 5 1
942 Angus SLATER 8 FR 87.08 26 61.08 6 1
950 Gabbi SLATER 6 FR 87.25 23 64.25 7 1
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 2 FR 88.40 1 87.40 8 1
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Swim #18, Heat #65324: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1141
1070
1055
1027
1090
1071
1048
620

Name

Adrian MALACCO

Sarah RYAN

Jacob JOHNSTONE
Gabrielle PERKINS

Lily DOYLE

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Sienna BEARD

Rachel LYON

Sprint
Swim #19, Heat #65325: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1123
661
1127
1125
1169
935
1002
936

Name

Ben TINDIGLIA

Michael CORBETT

Lily CARR

Olivia GALLETTA

Rachele MATAERE RANGITAHATAHA
Sherri OLLERENSHAW

Charlotte RILEY

Ryan OLLERENSHAW
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Swim #20, Heat #65326: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1126
1149
1033
1057
1129
711
674
1051

Name

Denver PELLY

Luca STUHL

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Amelia MACMAHON
Chelsea ASHWOOD

Ruby EASON

Cara PARKER

Sophia GALLETTA

Sprint
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Swim #21, Heat #65327: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
646  Jack CORBETT 2 FR 37.06 0 37.06 1 4

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 1 FR 38.34 0 38.34 2 3

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 5 FR 38.97 0 38.97 3 2

916  Nicole ZOCCO 6 FR 39.84 1 38.84 4 1

1114 Kate SVOBODA 8 FR 40.08 2 38.08 5 1

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 4 FR 40.35 0 40.35 6 1

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ 3 FR 41.06 0 41.06 7 1

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 7 FR 41.81 1 40.81 8 1
Sprint

Swim #22, Heat #65328: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 37.19 0 37.19 1 4

1029 Justine PERKINS 5 FR 37.58 4 33.58 2 3

690 Mark COLLEY 3 FR 38.11 2 36.11 3 2

968 Madeleine WELSH 4 FR 38.72 3 35.72 4 1

971  Hannah PRATT 1 FR 40.16 0 40.16 5 1
Sprint

Swim #23, Heat #65329: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
279 Adam LEWIS 4 FR 32.47 4 28.47 1 4

1174 Jason D'CRUZ 2 FR 32.52 3 2952 2 3

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 32.69 0 32.69 3 2

1121 Craig RYAN 3 FR 35.11 4 3111 4 1
Sprint

Swim #24, Heat #65331: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1105 Joshua BARKER 1 FR 77.09 0 77.09 1 4

1171 Joshua BROWN 2 FR 83.53 10 73.53 2 3

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 7 FR 87.68 49 38.68 3 2

1138 Austen PELLY 6 FR 90.98 42 4898 4 1

1159 Jonah BEARD 5 FR 95.16 41 54.16 5 1

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 4 FR 68.59 20 48.59 6 1 DQ
1120 Healy RYAN 3 FR 0.00 19 -19.00 7 0 DNS

Sprint
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Swim #25, Heat #65333: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 2 FR 60.40 19
984  Hamish OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 90.48 0
Form

Swim #26, Heat #65335: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 BU 78.07 1
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 3 BU 78.60 5
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 5 BU 84.88 18
620  Rachel LYON 8 BU 85.91 22
1090 Lily DOYLE 4 BU 88.05 16
936  Ryan OLLERENSHAW 7 BU 92.71 22
1106 Samantha BARKER 1 BU 97.73 0
1070 Sarah RYAN 6 BU 99.66 20

Form
Swim #27, Heat #65336: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1126 Denver PELLY 4 BU 56.47 6
1048 Sienna BEARD 1 BU 63.43 0
1002 Charlotte RILEY 2 BU 64.26 4
714 Kellen PARKER 3 BU 65.16 4
1149 Luca STUHL 7 BU 65.88 7
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 5 BU 67.07 6
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 8 BU 68.81 8
1127 Lily CARR 6 BU 69.07 7
Form
Swim #28, Heat #65337: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 6 BU 52.40 3
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 7 BU 58.16 3
1125 Olivia GALLETTA 5 BU 58.63 1
723 David PARKER 4 BU 59.64 1
1056 Fiona ODELL 8 BU 60.91 4
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 BU 61.61 0
1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 2 BU 61.63 0
674 Cara PARKER 3 BU 64.34 1

Form
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Swim #29, Heat #65338: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
646  Jack CORBETT 1 BU 47.81 0 4781 1 4

986 Cate BRADY 7 BU 48.96 3 45.96 2 3

690 Mark COLLEY 6 BU 50.40 2 48.40 3 2

619 Duncan LYON 3 BU 50.44 1 49.44 4 1

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 2 BU 51.53 1 50.53 5 1

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 5 BU 55.38 1 54.38 6 1

711 Ruby EASON 4 BU 55.68 1 54.68 7 1

916 Nicole ZOCCO 8 BU 57.67 3 54.67 8 1

Form

Swim #30, Heat #65339: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1029 Justine PERKINS 7 BU 46.83 4 42.83 1 4

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 5 BU 47.49 2 4549 2 3

1114 Kate SVOBODA 1 BU 48.23 0 48.23 3 2

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ 6 BU 48.53 2 46.53 4 1

708 Bronte MARSHALL 2 BU 48.75 1 47.75 5 1

968 Madeleine WELSH 8 BU 50.19 5 45.19 6 1

1057 Amelia MACMAHON 3 BU 50.30 1 49.30 7 1

971 Hannah PRATT 4 BU 55.79 1 54.79 8 1

Form

Swim #31, Heat #65340: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
976 David BRADY 4 BU 40.63 3 37.63 1 4

279  Adam LEWIS 7 BU 41.36 9 32.36 2 3

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 BU 41.89 0 41.89 3 2
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 6 BU 42.58 6 36.58 4 1
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 BU 51.53 6 45.53 5 1

Form
Swim #31, Heat #65341: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1174 Jason D'CRUZ 1 BU 30.01 0 30.01 1 1

1169 Rachele MATAERE RANGITAHATAHA 2 BU 60.94 0 60.94 2 1

Form
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Swim #32, Heat #65343: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1132 Sienna BROWN 3 BU 53.55
1134 Taylor WATSON 2 BU 56.74
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 BU 58.64
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 BU 59.69
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 5 BU 60.85
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 6 BU 61.84
950  Gabbi SLATER 7 BU 0.00

Form

Swim #33, Heat #65345: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 1 BU 36.95
942  Angus SLATER 3 BU 58.28
1105 Joshua BARKER 2 BU 68.87
Form

Swim #33, Heat #65346: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1171 Joshua BROWN 5 BU 51.28
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 4 BU 80.00
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